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Essential in the field

Traction Livestock Division

FTN 1000 S

Forage harvester

Sugarcane has been an important source of food for livestock and to meet this 
demand the engineering team of Nogueira continues to develop new technologies.

The innovative FTN 1000 S Forage Harvester arrives on the world market with a 
new and special cutting front in total area.

FTN 1000 S Forage Harvester is essential for harvesting sugarcane and tall 
grasses as its system allows precise cutting of the stalk, facilitating regrowth!

Production

Cut sizes

Number of rotor

Number of drums

Number of blades

Number of gathering drums

Power source

Required power at PTO

Required revolution at PTO

Transmission system

Weight

till 38 t/h

12 (from 2,5 to 18 mm)

1

2

14

4

tractor PTO

from 85 to 125 hp

540 RPM

gearbox

1072 kg

 

 

 

 

Technical Characteristics


